32
8.3  TRPE - Main pipe with collar.
MAIN PIPE
diameter
 D1:
[mm]
Collar’s external
diameter
D2:
[mm]
Wall
thickness
s:
[mm]
Main Pipe length
L:
[mm]
CATALOGUE NO.
90 90 3,6 700 TRPE-090090L700  1200
110 90 3,6 700 TRPE-110090L700  1200
110 110 3,6 700 TRPE-110110L700  1200
125 90 3,7 700 TRPE-125090L700  1200
125 110 3,7 700 TRPE-125110L700  1200
125 125 3,7 700 TRPE-125125L700  1200
140 90 4,0 700 TRPE-140090L700  1200
140 110 4,0 700 TRPE-140110L700  1200
140 125 4,0 700 TRPE-140125L700  1200
140 140 4,0 700 TRPE-140140L700  1200
160 90 4,5 700 TRPE-160090L700  1200
160 110 4,5 700 TRPE-160110L700  1200
160 125 4,5 700 TRPE-160125L700  1200
160 140 4,5 700 TRPE-160140L700  1200
160 160 4,5 700 TRPE-160160L700  1200
180 90 4,5 700 TRPE-180090L700  1200
180 110 4,5 700 TRPE-180110L700  1200
180 125 4,5 700 TRPE-180125L700  1200
180 140 4,5 700 TRPE-180140L700  1200
180 160 4,5 700 TRPE-180160L700  1200
180 180 4,5 700 TRPE-180180L700  1200
200 90 4,5 700 TRPE-200090L700  1200
200 110 4,5 700 TRPE-200110L700  1200
200 125 4,5 700 TRPE-200125L700  1200
200 140 4,5 700 TRPE-200140L700  1200
200 160 4,5 700 TRPE-200160L700  1200
200 180 4,5 700 TRPE-200180L700  1200
200 200 4,5 700 TRPE-200200L700  1200
225 90 5,0 700 TRPE-225090L700  1200
225 110 5,0 700 TRPE-225110L700  1200
225 125 5,0 700 TRPE-225125L700  1200
225 140 5,0 700 TRPE-225140L700  1200
225 160 5,0 700 TRPE-225160L700  1200
225 180 5,0 700 TRPE-225180L700  1200
225 200 5,0 700 TRPE-225200L700  1200
225 225 5,0 700 TRPE-225225L700  1200
250 90 5,5 700 TRPE-250090L700  1200
L
Trójnik z szyjką
D1
S
D2